
 

103年 6月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

103/06/03 130,102 5,755,407 44.50 44.50 44.05 44.05 -0.35 95 

103/06/04 161,001 7,061,744 44.30 44.30 43.70 43.70 -0.35 113 

103/06/05 219,600 9,509,169 43.80 43.80 43.15 43.25 -0.45 134 

103/06/06 132,002 5,714,192 43.25 43.75 43.15 43.30 +0.05 80 

103/06/09 133,009 5,793,196 43.50 43.75 43.45 43.55 +0.25 68 

103/06/10 102,187 4,485,954 43.60 44.30 43.60 44.10 +0.55 89 

103/06/11 344,000 15,437,700 44.50 45.30 44.30 45.00 +0.90 237 

103/06/12 129,014 5,767,014 45.00 45.00 44.50 44.80 -0.20 92 

103/06/13 257,000 11,593,450 45.00 45.40 44.70 45.15 +0.35 177 

103/06/16 449,002 20,597,790 45.50 46.30 45.45 45.80 +0.65 306 

103/06/17 209,500 9,593,849 46.05 46.20 45.60 45.60 -0.20 135 

103/06/18 188,003 8,529,737 45.95 45.95 44.90 45.25 -0.35 125 

103/06/19 96,000 4,354,550 45.20 45.50 45.20 45.40 +0.15 60 

103/06/20 158,100 7,124,050 45.40 45.55 44.65 44.95 -0.45 110 

103/06/23 212,003 9,513,338 44.65 45.50 44.50 44.55 -0.40 183 

103/06/24 191,086 8,476,784 44.50 44.65 44.10 44.20 -0.35 159 

103/06/25 170,004 7,547,688 44.05 44.80 44.05 44.35 +0.15 132 

103/06/26 192,514 8,628,543 45.00 45.05 44.55 44.95 +0.60 155 

103/06/27 185,014 8,282,524 45.40 45.40 44.60 44.65 -0.30 122 

103/06/30 960,450 44,594,960 45.20 47.45 45.10 46.90 +2.25 709 

 


